February 10, 2006

Ms. Beth Salak, Director

Florida Pubiic Service Commission

Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

RE: Quincy Telephone Company: Rate Increase

Dear Ms. Salak.

Enclosed is the following tariff sheet:

Section A3 Thirteenth Revised Sheot 2

Quincy Telephone Company is operating under the price regulation approved under the FL Statute
364.051. As allowed under this price regulation, the Company is filing an increase in their local residential
rates of $0.25. Customers have been notified of the rate increase before the effective date of February
25, 2006.

The redline tariff page is also included with this filing.

The proposed effective date is February 25, 2006.

If you have any questions, please call me at (608) 664-4186.

Sincerely,

;y(ﬁu VRV E \“MP}V%\

Lorraine Murphy
Administrator - Tariffs

525 HINCTION RD.,
MADISON, Wi 53717

WWW. TDSTELECOM . COM




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Section A3
dfb/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Thirteenth Revised Sheet 2
Florida Cancels Twelfth Revised Sheet 2

BASIC LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE
C. MONTHLY EXCHANGE RATES

1. The rates specified herein entitle subscribers to an unlimited number of messages
to all stations bearing the designation of central offices within the serving
exchange and additional exchanges or portions of exchanges as shown in B.2
preceding.

2. Residence and Business Basic Exchange Rates by Exchanges

Exchange Residence Business
Greensboro $13.20 $35.00 )
Gretna 13.20 35.00 |
Quincy 13.20 35.00 i
(D)
ISSUED: February 10, 2006 EFFECTIVE: February 25, 2006

BY: Paul E. Pedersan, Vice-President



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Thickeernth  Section A3

d/bla TOS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE JFwellth Revised Sheet 2

Florida Cancels Eleventi? Revised Sheet 2
Tweltth

BASIC LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE

- APPROVED

1. The rates specified herein entitie subscribers to an unlimited number of messages
to all stations bearing the designation of central offices within the serving exchange
and additional exchanges or portions of exchanges as shown in B.2 preceding.

2. Residence and Business Basic Exchange Rates by Exchanges (W)
Exchange Residence Business
Greensbaoro $12 12 ?,D $35.00 @)
Gretna 35.00 [
Quincy 35.00 «r (ND)
A Shee jom: O;)
ISSUED: Jure25-2602~ Feb 10,2006 EFFECTIVE: July-26-2002"
Feb 2& 2006

BY: Paul E. Pederson, Vice-President






